
2017006 WP Summer 
GD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA051137
TSA051137

Winelands
Winelands

A1

[1] Elca ZULCH

BYE

[1] Janke VILJOEN

3

4

TSA051351

TSA060115

TSA051351

TSA060115

WP

WP

WP

WP

Francé ESTERHUYSE

Kira FARRAKHOVA

Lienke  VAN BLOMMESTEIN 

Mia GAVRIC 6-3, 6-4

5

6

TSA06157

TSA061340

TSA06157

TSA061340

Winelands

EDEN

Winelands

EDEN

Liza HUMAN

Lyndseigh  MULLER 

Jani STEYN

Kendra OLIVER 6-2, 6-4

7

8
TSA061270
TSA061270

WP
WP

A4

BYE

[2] Rebecca WIDAN
[2] Sienna SYNDERCOMBE

[1] VILJOEN / ZULCH

ESTERHUYSE / VAN BLOMMESTEIN 

6-3, 6-4

HUMAN / STEYN

[2] SYNDERCOMBE / WIDAN

6-3, 6-3

[1] VILJOEN / ZULCH

HUMAN / STEYN

7-5, 6-4

[1] VILJOEN / ZULCH
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